
  

		  		
	

                         
                

         
 

 
      

                     
                 

  
         
       	

 

 
 

       

  

         

  

         

  

          

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	

Howard

Public School System 
County 

DRIVER SAFETY SESSIONS 17-18SY 
Permission for students to drive and park vehicles on school system property is a privilege, not a right. In order to be granted this privilege, students 
must obtain a student parking permit each school year, which requires students and parents/guardians to annually attend a driver safety session and to 
pay the $15 fee for the parking permit. Students must also comply with all school rules related to driving and parking on school property in order to retain 
this privilege. 

Session dates are confirmed early in the year and may be adjusted accordingly at each school. 
• Please have your student confirm the date and time with their home school prior to attending a Driver Safety Session.
• If visiting another school for a Driver Safety Session, please confirm the date and time with the appropriate school prior to attending the Driver

Safety Session.
• Sessions begin promptly at starting time; late arrivals will not be permitted.
• Student and parent/guardian must attend, annually.

Tuesday 24-Apr-2018 Long Reach HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Sam Richman 

Tuesday 13-Mar-2018 Marriotts Ridge HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Martin Vandenberge 

Thursday 8-Mar-2018 River Hill HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Napoleon Saunders 

Tuesday 13-Feb-2018 Wilde Lake HS 6:00 PM James Rouse Theatre Brian Rau 

No	 January 2018 dates	 available. 
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Monday 28-Aug Atholton HS 6:30 PM Auditorium  Patrick Scible 

Wednesday 13-Sep Atholton HS 6:30 PM Auditorium Patrick Scible 

Wednesday 30-Aug Centenntial HS 6:30 PM Auditorium Cameron Rahnama, 
Maria Dow 

Thursday 7-Sep Centennial HS 6:30 PM Auditorium Cameron Rahnama, 
Marie Dow 

Tuesday 29-Aug Glenelg HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Dave Strothers 

Wednesday 6-Sep Glenelg HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Dave Strothers 

Wednesday 13-Sep Hammond HS 6:30 PM Cafeteria Mike Lerner 

Tuesday 24-Oct Hammond HS 6:30 PM Cafeteria Mike Lerner 

Wednesday 30-Aug Howard HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Dale Castro 

Thursday 7-Sep Long Reach HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Sam Richman 

Tuesday 20-Mar Long Reach HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Sam Richman 

Tuesday 12-Sep Marriotts Ridge HS 6:00 PM  Auditorium Martin Vandenberge 

Tuesday 13-Mar Marriotts Ridge HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Martin Vandenberge 

Wednesday 23-Aug Mt Hebron HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Dwyane Williams 

Thursday 31-Aug Mt Hebron HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Dwayne Williams 

Monday 25-Sep Oakland Mills HS 7:00 PM Auditorium Betsy Coe 

Monday 4-Dec Oakland Mills HS 7:00 PM Auditorium Betsy Coe 

Tuesday 29-Aug Reservoir HS 7:00 PM Auditorium Adam Downes 

Thursday 7-Sep Reservoir HS 7:00 PM Auditorium Adam Downes 

Tuesday 29-Aug River Hill HS 6:00 PM Auditorium Napoleon Saunders 

Wednesday 30-Aug Wilde Lake HS 6:00 PM James Rouse Theater Brian Rau 

Thursday 14-Sep Wilde Lake HS 6:00 PM James Rouse Theater Brian Rau 


